ANSI/TIA-568-C.3
ANSI/ICEA S-83-596
ISO/IEC 11801
IEC60793-2-10
RoHS
Reach
ISO 9001
ISO 14001

40G SWDM4
100GBASE-SR4/eSR4
100G SWDM4
1, 2, 4, 8, 10, 16, 32, 128GFC (Fibre
Channel)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FEATURES DESCRIPTION PRODUCT ID
Fiber Optic Cable - OM4 Multimode Fiber, Plenum or Riser Rated cable that is o�ered in 48, 60, 72, or 96 �ber con�guration.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
High Strand Count (48-96) OM4 Multimode Fiber Optic Cable
855-NFLEXON (855.635.3966)
XXX - number of meters / for example: 090 = 90 meters
Maximum reel length is 500 meters
Minimum order is 50 meters
Cut charge applied to multiple cuts of the same Product ID per order
OM4 48 Fiber Cable OFNP, XXX m, Aqua (Sold by the meter) OFM48PAQXXX0
OM4 60 Fiber Cable OFNP, XXX m, Aqua (Sold by the meter)   OFM60PAQXXX0
OM4 72 Fiber Cable OFNP, XXX m, Aqua (Sold by the meter)   OFM72PAQXXX0
OM4 60 Fiber Cable OFNR, XXX m, Aqua (Sold by the meter)   OFM60NAQXXX0
OM4 48 Fiber Cable OFNR, XXX m, Aqua (Sold by the meter)      OFM48NAQXXX0
OM4 96 Fiber Cable OFNP, XXX m, Aqua (Sold by the meter)        OFM96PAQXXX0
OM4 96 Fiber Cable OFNR, XXX m, Aqua (Sold by the meter)     OFM96NAQXXX0
OM4 72 Fiber Cable OFNR, XXX m, Aqua (Sold by the meter)     OFM72NAQXXX0
48 Fiber Configuration
96 Fiber Configuration
855-NFLEXON (855.635.3966)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS